
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
79 
51 

717 
27 
16 
49 

128 
621 
136 
200 
270 
150 
219 
52 

787 
124 
75 

190 
377 
310 
23 

204 
227 
37 
18 
58 

675 

Name 
Teagg Hobbs 
Kaleb De Keyrel 
Jody Barry 
Toby Khamsouk 
Trevor Standish 
Hayden Schultz 
Chris Parrish 
Chris Bays 
Corey Hart 
Joe Melendez 
Ryne Snooks 
Robert Bettencourt 
Ethan Cook 
John Knowles 
Michael Henao 
Heather Trees 
Cliff Ramsdell 
Christopher Evans 
Dustin Walbon 
Rodney Vest 
Gino Angella 
Adam Faussett 
Edwin Cosme 
Liam MacDonald 
Jackson Blackmon 
Maxwell Toth 
Shannon Deane 

Make 
SUZ 
APR 
APR 
APR 
SUZ 
APR 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
APR 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
APR 
SUZ 
YAM 
APR 
APR 

Best Tm 
1:34.951 
1:36.384 
1:36.430 
1:36.657 
1:36.683 
1:36.722 
1:37.393 
1:39.520 
1:39.548 
1:40.679 
1:40.698 
1:40.727 
1:41.161 
1:41.381 
1:41.709 
1:42.129 
1:42.403 
1:42.411 
1:42.462 
1:43.278 
1:44.241 
1:47.476 

In Lap 
15 
11 
9 

15 
16 
12 
9 

15 
18 
14 
15 
13 
9 

13 
15 
18 
11 
14 
9 

14 
17 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

1.433 
1.479 
1.706 
1.732 
1.771 
2.442 
4.569 
4.597 
5.728 
5.747 
5.776 
6.210 
6.430 
6.758 
7.178 
7.452 
7.460 
7.511 
8.327 
9.290 

12.525 

Sponsor 
Innovative Motorsports/Mike's Imports 
Robem Engineering 
Righteous Racing 
Robem Engineering 
Pure Attitude Racing 
Robem Engineering 
GCP 
Bays Racing 
Hart Luck Racing 
Limitless Racing 
BARTCON Racing 
JoeyO Racing 
Wrench Motorcycles 
Wicked Flower/RiderzLaw Racing 
HeyNow CW Moto Racing 
Sizzle Maniac Racing 
First XV Racing 
Riot Racing 
Adopt A Pet 
Vestment Realty 
KingsKamp.com Racing 
Calishine Racing 
Team Biothermal 
Pure Attitude Racing 
Jackson Blackmon Racing 
Veloce Racing 
Deane Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/30/2021 4:32:23 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Championship at Atlanta 

Twins Cup 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 16:00:20 

Road Atlanta 2.550 miles 

4/30/2021 16:00 


